POTTY Soft Close Pedal Bin 51, gun metal

Order code:

Size
Diameter:
Width:
Height:
Depth:
Volume:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

330981

206 mm
206 mm
275 mm
268 mm
51

Gun metal
Stainless steel
2 years

206

275

268
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